Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Priest - (535348) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:46.93
2:47.82
2:47.82
2:47.92
2:48.53
2:50.99
2:51.55
2:52.44
2:53.73
2:55.11
2:55.51
2:55.98
2:59.44
3:06.66
3:06.97
3:07.70
3:10.96
3:11.92
3:44.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:51.55
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Date

12/07/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
05/06/16
08/03/15
28/06/15
211115
13/07/13
02/03/13
15/11/14
25/06/16
04/07/15
171112
03/03/12
12/03/11
17/06/12
21/01112
17/04/11
28/11/09

Date

25/06/16
05/06/16
2111115

04/07/15

Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

I incoln Villeans Annual Cliih Chamnionshing

Venue

Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Lincoln
Biggleswade
Derby

Grantham

Venue
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
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Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 3
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 3

Club Swam Under Level

Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 3
lincoln Vile 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:55.11
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2:47.82
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2:59.44
3:07.70
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3:10.96
3:11.92
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3:44.62

Copyright 2024

378
337
389
382

352
345
313
273
278
259
255
276
159

r r r I T I I T I I I

N

I I T

28/06/15
08/03/15
15/11/14
12/07/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
13/07/13
02/03/13
171112
17/06/12
03/03/12
21/01/112
17/04/11
12/03/11
28/11/09
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Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Biggleswade
Derby
Louth

Grantham
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Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 4
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 3
Lincoln Vule 2
Lincoln Vulc 2
Lincoln Vulc 3
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