Individual Best Times (All Time)

Heather Priest - (535348) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:46.93	389	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:47.82	382	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:47.82	382	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:47.92	382	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:48.53	378	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:50.99	361	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:51.55	358	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:52.44	352	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:53.73	345	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:55.11	337	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:55.51	334	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:55.98	332	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:59.44	313	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:06.66	278	Н	03/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:06.97	276	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:07.70	273	Н	17/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:10.96	259	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:11.92	255	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:44.62	159	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:55.51	334	Н	25/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:47.92	382	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:51.55	358	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:55.98 Copyright 202	332 4	Н	04/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:50.99	361	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:48.53	378	Н	08/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:55.11	337	Н	15/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:46.93	389	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:47.82	382	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:47.82	382	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:52.44	352	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:53.73	345	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:59.44	313	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:07.70	273	Н	17/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
3:06.66	278	Н	03/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:10.96	259	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:11.92	255	Н	17/04/11	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:06.97	276	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:44.62	159	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS